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The menu of Mcdonald's from Pawtucket includes 118 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about $6.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Mcdonald's:

Their number 1 always makes me go number 2, but it tastes so good, | eat it anyways. That should tell you
something about the magnificence of some of their menu items. read more. When the weather conditions is nice
you can also eat outside, And into the accessible spaces also come clientele with wheelchairs or physiological
disabilities. The comprehensive variety of coffee and tea specialties makes a visit to Mcdonald's even more
worthwhile, They also present tasty South American meals to you in the menu. Furthermore, you'll find fine
American meals, like for instance burgers and grilled meat on the menu, There are also some international
dishes to choose from in the menu.
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Side dishes

PICKLES

Dessert

1 COOKIE

Fruit Smoothies

MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE

Hot drinkis

HOT TEA

Sides & More

3 HALF STRIPS BACON

McCafe

ICED HAZELNUT COFFEE

Sweels & Desserts

APPLE PIE

Beef Burgers

TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER MEAL

S

40 MCNUGGETS

Modifiers

ADD NAPKIN

Sweels & Treals

REGULAR M&M MCFLURRY

$1.3

$3.5

$2.4

$3.0

$2.1

$2.2

$6.5

$17.1

$6.1

Shareables

40 MCNUGGETS 2 L FRIES $27.9
MCCRISPY $6.5
J Balvin Meal

REGULAR OREO MCFLURRY $6.1
SPIKE MCCRISPE $6.8
OREO FRAPPE $3.7
Pies Eamp; Cakses

COOKIES CREME PIE $2.2
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
CHEESE BURGER $2.6
HAMBURGER $2.1
Tish dishes

FILET O FISH MEAL $12.2
FILET O FISH $6.4
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $3.2
FRIES

Happy Meal

6PC CHICKEN MCNUGGETS HAPPY

MEAL $8.5
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4 PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGET
HAPPY MEAL

Burgers & Sandwiches

MCCHICKEN

QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE

Non alcoholic drinks
VANILLA SHAKE

SPRITE
COKE ZERO

SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE

PLAIN SUNDAE
ADD STRAW

Sauces

HONEY MUSTARD

HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE
KETCHUP

CREAMY RANCH SAUCE

Soft drinks
COCA-COLA

DR PEPPER
DIET COKE
FANTA ORANGE

13 COOKIE TOTE

2 COOKIES
MCCAFE BLUEBERRY MUFFIN

$7.4

$3.6
$7.6

$4.4
$2.0
$2.0

$3.9

$2.0
$2.0
$2.0
$2.0

$7.0
$1.8
$3.0

APPLE COOKIES CREME PIE

Sweels and Treats

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE
CARAMEL SUNDAE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE

Coffee

CARAMEL FRAPPE
MOCHA FRAPPE

DECAF COFFEE

ICED CARAMEL COFFEE
COFFEE

Most Popular

10 PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL

DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER
WITH CHEESE MEAL

20 PIECE MCNUGGETS
ADD 2PC CUTLERY
ADD COFFEE STIRRER

Ingredients Used
BUTTER

APPLE SLICES
MILK

CHEESE
SENF

Burgers
BIG MAC MEAL
2 CHEESEBURGER MEAL

$4.3
$4.4
$4.3
$4.4

$3.5
$3.5
$2.4
$2.1

$12.1
$14.4

$8.8

$1.5
$1.8

$12.5
$10.8
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HAMBURGER HAPPY
MEAL

BIG MAC

DOUBLE QUARTER
POUNDER WITH
CHEESE

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
BACON MCDOUBLE
TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER
DOUBLE HAMBURGER

Beverages

PREMIUM ROAST

COFFEE
a STRAWBERRY BANANA
SMOOTHIE

HI-C ORANGE

HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE
JUICE DRINK

SWEET ICED TEA
BOTTLED ORANGE JUICE
CHOCOLATE MILK
DASANI BOTTLED WATER
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

Combo Meals

DOUBLE BACON
QUARTER POUNDER
WITH CHEESE MEAL

BACON QUARTER
POUNDER WITH
CHEESE MEAL

SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL
HOT AND SPICY MCCHICKEN MEAL

QUARTER POUNDER WITH
CHEESE MEAL

$6.8

$7.2

$9.2

$4.4
$4.4
$5.7
$3.7

$2.4

$3.5
$2.0
$1.8

$1.5
$3.1
$1.8
$2.5
$1.0

$15.8

$14.0

$12.0
$4.0

$12.9

DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE

DELUXE MEAL $15.3
QUARTER POUNDER WITH $14.0
CHEESE DELUXE MEAL

DELUXE MCCRISPY MEAL $12.6
MCCRISPY MEAL $11.6
DELUXE SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL  $12.7

Individual Ttems

10 PIECE MCNUGGETS $6.5

g 6 PIECE MCNUGGETS $3.9
MCDOUBLE $3.8

4 PIECE MCNUGGETS $2.8
HOT AND SPICY MCCHICKEN $3.6
DELUXE MCCRISPY $7.4
DELUXE SPICY MCCRISPY $8.1
DOUBLE BACON QUARTER $10.7
POUNDER WITH CHEESE ’

BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH $8.8
CHEESE ’

QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE $8.8
DELUXE ’

DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE $10.2

DELUXE

Condimenis
CREAMER PACKET
0 PEPPER PACKET
N SALT PACKET
TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE
KETCHUP PACKET
SPICY BUFFALO
LITE MAYO PACKET
GRAPE JAM
SPLENDA PACKET
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HONEY PACKET SYRUP

SUGAR PACKET HOT PICANTE SALSA
EQUAL PACKET MILD PICANTE SALSA
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